MARINE & OFFSHORE CABLES
M
ARINE &
OFFSHORE CABLES
56 P: (09) 264 1000  |  F: (09) 264 1001  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
APPLICATIONS:
Marine For fixed wiring installations on oil and gas rigs, shipboard

Approx.
Weight
Nominal Amps
un-enclosed protected from sun
@ 30°C fixed installation 3 phase
3 Phase Volt Drop
@ 50Hz / MAX.
conductor temp:
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km) Spaced
Spaced
from
Surface
Touching 90°C
(Mv/Am)
SMA1/10 1 x 10.0 7/1.35 9.2 170 88 76 94 4.050
SMA1/16 1 x 16.0 7/1.70 10.2 235 117 100 125 2.550
SMA1/25 1 x 25.0 7/2.13 12.0 350 156 133 155 1.620
SMA1/35 1 x 35.0 7/2.52 12.8 440 195 166 196 1.170
SMA1/50 1 x 50.0 19/1.83 16.0 660 245 210 248 0.872
SMA1/70 1 x 70.0 19/2.17 18.0 890 311 265 298 0.615
SINGLE CORE
MARINE & OFFSHORE CABLES
M
AR

Stranding
Approx.
Overall
Diameter
Approx.
Weight
Nominal Amps
un-enclosed protected from sun
@ 30°C fixed application
3 Phase Volt Drop
@ 50Hz / MAX.
conductor temp:
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km) Touching 90°C
(Mv/Am)
SMA2/1.5 2 x 1.5 7/0.52 10.2 120 25 30.000
SMA2/2.5 2 x 2.5 7/0.67 11.1 150 33 16.400
SMA2/4.0 2 x 4.0 7/0.85 12.3 195 44 10.200
SMA2/10 2 x 10.0 7/1.35 16.0 425 79 4.050
SMA2/16 2 x 16.0 7/1.70 18.5 590 106 2.550
SMA2/25 2 x 25.0 7/2.13 22.1 860 141 1.610
SMA3/1.5 3 x 1.5 7/0.52 10.4 145 25 30.000
SMA3/2.5 3 x 2.5 7/0.67 11.0 185 33 16.400
SMA3/4.0 3 x 4.0 7/0.85 12.4 243 44 10.200
SMA3/6.0 3 x 6.0 7/1.05 13.6 340 56 6.800
SMA3/10 3 x 10.0 7/1.35 16.0 520 79 4.050
SMA3/16 3 x 16.0 7/1.70 19.0 750 106 2.550
SMA3/25 3 x 25.0 7/2.13 22.5 1120 141 1.610
SMA3/35 3 x 35.0 7/2.52 26.5 1660 149 1.170
SMA3/50 3 x 50.0 19/1.83 29.0 2100 187 0.868
SMA3/70 3 x 70.0 19/2.17 34.0 2950 235 0.609
SMA3/95 3 x 95.0 19/2.52 39.0 4010 282 0.450
SMA3/120 3 x 120.0 37/2.03 42.0 4990 333 0.366
SMA4/1.5 4 x 1.5 7/0.52 10.8 180 21 30.000
SMA4/2.5 4 x 2.5 7/0.67 12.2 225 29 16.400
SMA4/4.0 4 x 4.0 7/0.85 13.4 305 37 10.200
SMA4/6.0 4 x 6.0 7/1.05 15.5 410 47 6.800
SMA4/10 4 x 10.0 7/1.35 18.0 635 67 4.050
SMA4/25 4 x 25.0 7/2.13 25.0 1360 119 1.610
MULTI CORE
Product table continued over  ⊲
SMA1/95 1 x 95.0 19/2.52 20.0 1180 375 319 354 0.457
SMA1/120 1 x 120.0 37/2.03 21.5 1440 447 381 409 0.373
SMA1/150 1 x 150.0 37/2.27 24.0 1760 517 440 409 0.316
SMA1/185 1 x 185.0 37/2.52 26.0 2140 594 505 470 0.269
SMA1/240 1 x 240.0 61/2.24 29.0 2760 716 608 565 0.227
Code No. of Cores
x  Size
Approx.
Stranding

Approx.
Overall
Diameter
Approx.
Weight
Nominal Amps
un-enclosed protected from sun
@ 30°C fixed application
3 Phase Volt Drop
@ 50Hz / MAX.
conductor temp:
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km) Touching 90°C
(Mv/Am)
MULTI CORE
SMA4/35 4 x 35.0 7/2.52 29.0 2070 149 1.170
SMA4/50 4 x 50.0 19/1.83 32.0 2640 187 0.868
SMA4/70 4 x 70.0 19/2.17 37.5 3700 235 0.609
SMA4/95 4 x 95.0 19/2.52 42.5 5070 282 0.450
SMA4/120 4 x 120.0 37/2.03 46.5 6300 333 0.366
SMA5/1.5 5 x 1.5 7/0.52 12.0 200 21 30.000
SMA5/2.5 5 x 2.5 7/0.67 12.6 242 29 16.400
SMA5/4.0 5 x 4.0 7/0.85 16.2 346 37 10.200
SMA5/6.0 5 x 6.0 7/1.05 18.1 479 47 6.800
SMA5/10 5 x 10.0 7/1.35 20.3 737 67 4.050
SMA5/16 5 x 16.0 7/1.70 24.5 1156 89 2.550
SMA5/25 5 x 25.0 7/2.13 29.2 1781 119 1.610
SMA5/35 5 x 35.0 7.252 33.4 2537 149 1.170
SMA7/1.5 7 x 1.5 7/0.52 12.8 245 15 30.000
SMA10/1.5 10 x 1.5 7/0.52 16.5 380 15 30.000
SMA12/1.5 12 x 1.5 7/0.52 17.5 435 15 30.000
SMA14/1.5 14 x 1.5 7/0.52 18.5 485 15 30.000
SMA16/1.5 16 x 1.5 7/0.52 19.0 530 15 30.000
SMA19/1.5 19 x 1.5 7/0.52 20.0 610 15 30.000
SMA24/1.5 24 x 1.5 7/0.52 23.5 760 15 30.000
SMA27/1.5 27 x 1.5 7/0.52 24.0 830 15 30.000
SMA30/1.5 30 x 1.5 7/0.52 24.5 900 15 30.000
SMA37/1.5 37 x 1.5 7/0.52 26.5 1060 15 30.000